D
EVENT SCHEDULE
FRIDAY | 16 MAY 2025

8:00AM 10:30PM ENTRANT AND CAMPING GATES OPEN
8:00AM 5:00PM ENTRANT SCRUTINEERING
9:00AM 10:20AM ROLL RACING
9:00AM 6:00PM EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN
9:00AM 6:00PM SHOW’N'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY
10:00AM 10:30PM PUBLIC GATES OPEN
10:30AM 2:00PM SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING
3:00PM 4:00PM POWERSKID COMPETITION
4:00PM 6:00PM CRUISING & SKID ROW
6:30PM  7:00PM BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 1
7:00PM 8:30PM BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 1
8:30PM 10:30PM BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 1
10:30PM PUBLIC GATES CLOSE

Sanﬁmnunr
EIIHEEE



8:00AM
8:30AM

9:00AM
?:00AM

9:00AM
9:00AM

9:00AM
10:30AM
12:15PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
8:30PM
8:45PM

10:00PM
12:00AM

B LALRLTEN W

e SUMMERNATS

EVENT SCHEDULE

SATURDAY | 17 MAY 2025

12:00PM
9:00AM

12:00AM
6:00PM

CHU
4:00PM

10:30AM
2:30PM

12:45PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:30PM

CHAT S
10:30PM

12:00AM

LAST CHANCE ENTRANT SCRUTINEERING
GO TOWOAH

PUBLIC GATES OPEN
EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN

SHOW’'N’'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY
KIDS ZONE

ROLL RACING

SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING

MULLETFEST

DRIFT DEMO

POWERSKID COMPETITION

FASHIONS ON THE FIELD

CRUISING & SKID ROW

BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 2
BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 2

DRIFT DEMO

BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 2
DJ

PUBLIC GATES CLOSE

SPRINGMOUNT
N WRACEWAY]

MAY 16-18, 2025 e F
(] NOTE: SCHEDULE MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CHECK FACEBOOK AND WEBSITE FOR UPDATES R e AT



D
EVENT SCHEDULE
SUNDAY | 18 MAY 2025

9:00AM 6:00PM PUBLIC GATES OPEN

9:00AM 6:00PM EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN

9:00AM 2:00PM SHOW’'N'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY

9:00AM 9:30AM ROLL RACING

9:00AM 2:00PM KIDS ZONE

9:30AM 12:30PM SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING
12:30PM 12:45PM TATTOO COMP

12:30PM 1:30PM CRUISING & SKID ROW
1:00PM 1:30PM AWARDS PRESENTATION
1:30PM  2:00PM BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 3
2:00PM 3:30PM BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 3
3:30PM 5:00PM BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 3
5:00PM 5:30PM BURNOUT AWARDS PRESENTATION
6:00PM NORTHERN NATS 9 CLOSED

Sanﬁmnunr
EIIHEEE



