

## FRIDAY | 16 MAY 2025

10:30PM ENTRANT AND CAMPING GATES OPEN 8:00AM

ENTRANT SCRUTINEERING 8:00AM 5:00PM

9:00AM 10:20AM **ROLL RACING** 

**EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN** 9:00AM 6:00PM

SHOW'N'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY 9:00AM 6:00PM

**PUBLIC GATES OPEN** 10:00AM 10:30PM

10:30AM 2:00PM SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING

3:00PM 4:00PM POWERSKID COMPETITION

4:00PM 6:00PM **CRUISING & SKID ROW** 

6:30PM BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 1 7:00PM

**BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 1** 7:00PM 8:30PM

**BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 1** 8:30PM 10:30PM

10:30PM **PUBLIC GATES CLOSE** 





## EVENT SCHEDULE SATURDAY | 17 MAY 2025

8:00AM	12:00PM	LAST CHANCE ENTRANT SCRUTINEERING
8:30AM	9:00AM	GO TO WOAH
9:00AM	12:00AM	PUBLIC GATES OPEN
9:00AM	6:00PM	EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN
9:00AM	6:00PM	SHOW'N'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY
9:00AM	4:00PM	KIDS ZONE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
9:00AM	10:30AM	ROLL RACING
10:30AM	2:30PM	SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING
12:15PM	12:45PM	MULLETFEST
2:30PM	3:00PM	DRIFT DEMO
3:00PM	4:00PM	POWERSKID COMPETITION
4:00PM	4:15PM	FASHIONS ON THE FIELD
4:00PM	6:00PM	CRUISING & SKID ROW
6:30PM	7:00PM	BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 2
7:00PM	8:30PM	BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 2
8:30PM	8:45PM	DRIFT DEMO
8:45PM	10:30PM	BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 2
10:00PM	12:00AM	DJ
12:00AM		PUBLIC GATES CLOSE



## **SUNDAY | 18 MAY 2025**

6:00PM **PUBLIC GATES OPEN** 9:00AM

**EVENT MERCH & GRUB HUB OPEN** 9:00AM 6:00PM

SHOW'N'SHINE & ELITE CAR DISPLAY 9:00AM 2:00PM

9:00AM **ROLL RACING** 9:30AM

9:00AM 2:00PM KIDS ZONE

SPRINGMOUNT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP - DRAG RACING 9:30AM 12:30PM

12:30PM 12:45PM **TATTOO COMP** 

**CRUISING & SKID ROW** 12:30PM 1:30PM

1:00PM 1:30PM AWARDS PRESENTATION

**BURNOUTS - DEVELOPMENT ROUND 3** 1:30PM 2:00PM

2:00PM 3:30PM **BURNOUTS - OPEN CLASS ROUND 3** 

**BURNOUTS - PRO CLASS ROUND 3** 3:30PM 5:00PM

5:00PM 5:30PM **BURNOUT AWARDS PRESENTATION** 

6:00PM **NORTHERN NATS 9 CLOSED** 

